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S3

Circle the time-order word/phrase in each sentence.

Transition Words

Today, children have greater expectations for their higher studies.

We're going to the beach later.

The winter break starts soon. 

Neil can remember that day as if it were yesterday.

I wish we'd discussed this beforehand.

Becky �nally managed to pass the test.

The summer started earlier.

You ought to have submitted the project in advance.

In the end, the Clarks decided to spend the day at home.

It did take us days of desperate, vigorous search, but we have

eventually found the missing documents.

1)

2)

5)

7)

8)

9)

10)

3)

4)

6)

Preview

Become a member to unlock 
unrestricted access to both printable 

and online worksheets.

www.tutoringhour.com


